MT WARNING CLASSIC DRAW - FRIDAY 8.8.25

Time
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00

7:08:00
7:08:00
7:08:00
7:08:00

7:16:00
7:16:00
7:16:00
7:16:00

7:24:00
7:24:00
7:24:00
7:24:00

7:32:00
7:32:00
7:32:00
7:32:00

7:40:00
7:40:00
7:40:00
7:40:00

7:48:00
7:48:00
7:48:00
7:48:00

7:56:00
7:56:00
7:56:00
7:56:00

8:04:00
8:04:00
8:04:00
8:04:00

StartTee FullName

1

N S T N Y N S T N S L T S Y N N S [ N S [ T Y

Y

Barbara Blunden
Nancy Neinert
Julie Chatfield
Leonie Dunne

Joanne Campbell
Lisa Marsh
Patricia Brady
Lisa Dougherty

Vicki Rayner
Kim Hobbs
Glen Czarnota
Judy Palich

Jan Chant

Gwenda Shoobridge
Cheryl Shanley
Kerry Farmer

Pauline Smith
Kerrie Schimanski
Tina Jenner
Elaine Bruin

Jennifer O'Flanagan
Deidre Stein
Yvonne Grant
Sandrina Grant

Irene McCormack
Janice Goodall
Tracey Lowe
Sharon Easten

Denise Bahr
Ros Julien
Linda Crane
Wendy Gibney

Libby Varela

Carol Quantrill
Glenda English
Patricia Cotter

Time
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00

7:08:00
7:08:00
7:08:00
7:08:00

7:16:00
7:16:00
7:16:00
7:16:00

7:24:00
7:24:00
7:24:00
7:24:00

7:32:00
7:32:00
7:32:00

7:40:00
7:40:00
7:40:00
7:40:00

7:48:00
7:48:00
7:48:00
7:48:00

7:56:00
7:56:00
7:56:00
7:56:00

8:04:00
8:04:00
8:04:00
8:04:00

StartTee FullName

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

Deborah Souter
Janet East

Toni Clifton
JUDY LOBSEY

Janice Gielis
Suzie Prosser

Di Paez

Deborah Marsland

Janelle Carpenter
Carol MacPherson
Lynda Croker
Marie Morrin

Leigh Robertson
Janine Zietsch
Sylvana Wenderhold
Vivienne Sulejmani

Susie Fewtrell
Annie Hay
Jan Hamilton

Beverley Harvey
Carolynne McNabb
Karen Fechner
Janine Gear

Evangelina Aeschlimann
Jodie Rockliff

Bronwyn Morgan

Diane Lally

Jane Jacobs
Trudi Cox
Margaret Dawes
Sue Hoffmann

Janine Craven-Fish
Susan Reguson
Judith Everitt
Meryl Fisher



8:12:00
8:12:00
8:12:00
8:12:00

8:20:00
8:20:00
8:20:00
8:20:00

8:28:00
8:28:00
8:28:00
8:28:00

8:36:00
8:36:00
8:36:00
8:36:00

8:44:00
8:44:00
8:44:00
8:44:00

8:52:00
8:52:00
8:52:00
8:52:00

L T S N N S L T S N S Y N S

T N Y

Barbara Thompson
Florence Chadwick
Joan Mason

Kylie Wharington

Kerrie Bliss
Merrin Johnston

Yvonne Wawrzyniak

Kim Simpson

Julie Connell
Linda Connor

Christine Stephenson

Janet Pilgrim

Sandy Menin

Margaret Hardcastle

Judy Dietrich
Robyn Halloran

Gloria Swan

Jill Appleby

Lisa Hunt
Jeannette Moore

Justine Brackenrig
Julie Jenkins
Jacqueline Tepper
Donna Lawrie

8:12:00
8:12:00
8:12:00
8:12:00

8:20:00
8:20:00
8:20:00
8:20:00

8:28:00
8:28:00
8:28:00
8:28:00

8:36:00
8:36:00
8:36:00
8:36:00

8:44:00
8:44:00
8:44:00
8:44:00

8:52:00
8:52:00
8:52:00
8:52:00

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

Donna Carter
Wendy Butcher
Debra Shand
Peg James

Jenny Morgan
Tracey Timperley
Elaine Shand
Millie Harris

Diane Hutchesson
Virginia Oxenford
Jan Sugg

Kaye Murdoch

Privanda Hawley
Shane Walker
Karen Brown
ADELE DOSEN

Dallas McCabe
Lynda Butler
Ellen King
Diane Bennett

Kathy Nesteroff
Sheridan Gorton
Keryn Little
Greer Galloway



