

MT WARNING CLASSIC DRAW - FRIDAY 8.8.25

Time	StartTee	FullName	Time	StartTee	FullName
7:00:00	1	Barbara Blunden	7:00:00	10	Deborah Souter
7:00:00	1	Nancy Neinert	7:00:00	10	Janet East
7:00:00	1	Julie Chatfield	7:00:00	10	Toni Clifton
7:00:00	1	Leonie Dunne	7:00:00	10	JUDY LOBSEY
7:08:00	1	Joanne Campbell	7:08:00	10	Janice Gielis
7:08:00	1	Lisa Marsh	7:08:00	10	Suzie Prosser
7:08:00	1	Patricia Brady	7:08:00	10	Di Paez
7:08:00	1	Lisa Dougherty	7:08:00	10	Deborah Marsland
7:16:00	1	Vicki Rayner	7:16:00	10	Janelle Carpenter
7:16:00	1	Kim Hobbs	7:16:00	10	Carol MacPherson
7:16:00	1	Glen Czarnota	7:16:00	10	Lynda Croker
7:16:00	1	Judy Palich	7:16:00	10	Marie Morrin
7:24:00	1	Jan Chant	7:24:00	10	Leigh Robertson
7:24:00	1	Gwenda Shoobridge	7:24:00	10	Janine Zietsch
7:24:00	1	Cheryl Shanley	7:24:00	10	Sylvana Wenderhold
7:24:00	1	Kerry Farmer	7:24:00	10	Vivienne Sulejmani
7:32:00	1	Pauline Smith	7:32:00	10	Susie Fewtrell
7:32:00	1	Kerrie Schimanski	7:32:00	10	Annie Hay
7:32:00	1	Tina Jenner	7:32:00	10	Jan Hamilton
7:32:00	1	Elaine Bruin			
7:40:00	1	Jennifer O'Flanagan	7:40:00	10	Beverley Harvey
7:40:00	1	Deidre Stein	7:40:00	10	Carolynne McNabb
7:40:00	1	Yvonne Grant	7:40:00	10	Karen Fechner
7:40:00	1	Sandrina Grant	7:40:00	10	Janine Gear
7:48:00	1	Irene McCormack	7:48:00	10	Evangelina Aeschlimann
7:48:00	1	Janice Goodall	7:48:00	10	Jodie Rockliff
7:48:00	1	Tracey Lowe	7:48:00	10	Bronwyn Morgan
7:48:00	1	Sharon Easten	7:48:00	10	Diane Lally
7:56:00	1	Denise Bahr	7:56:00	10	Jane Jacobs
7:56:00	1	Ros Julien	7:56:00	10	Trudi Cox
7:56:00	1	Linda Crane	7:56:00	10	Margaret Dawes
7:56:00	1	Wendy Gibney	7:56:00	10	Sue Hoffmann
8:04:00	1	Libby Varela	8:04:00	10	Janine Craven-Fish
8:04:00	1	Carol Quantrill	8:04:00	10	Susan Reguson
8:04:00	1	Glenda English	8:04:00	10	Judith Everitt
8:04:00	1	Patricia Cotter	8:04:00	10	Meryl Fisher

8:12:00	1	Barbara Thompson	8:12:00	10	Donna Carter
8:12:00	1	Florence Chadwick	8:12:00	10	Wendy Butcher
8:12:00	1	Joan Mason	8:12:00	10	Debra Shand
8:12:00	1	Kylie Wharington	8:12:00	10	Peg James
8:20:00	1	Kerrie Bliss	8:20:00	10	Jenny Morgan
8:20:00	1	Merrin Johnston	8:20:00	10	Tracey Timperley
8:20:00	1	Yvonne Wawrzyniak	8:20:00	10	Elaine Shand
8:20:00	1	Kim Simpson	8:20:00	10	Millie Harris
8:28:00	1	Julie Connell	8:28:00	10	Diane Hutchesson
8:28:00	1	Linda Connor	8:28:00	10	Virginia Oxenford
8:28:00	1	Christine Stephenson	8:28:00	10	Jan Sugg
8:28:00	1	Janet Pilgrim	8:28:00	10	Kaye Murdoch
8:36:00	1	Sandy Menin	8:36:00	10	Privanda Hawley
8:36:00	1	Margaret Hardcastle	8:36:00	10	Shane Walker
8:36:00	1	Judy Dietrich	8:36:00	10	Karen Brown
8:36:00	1	Robyn Halloran	8:36:00	10	ADELE DOSEN
8:44:00	1	Gloria Swan	8:44:00	10	Dallas McCabe
8:44:00	1	Jill Appleby	8:44:00	10	Lynda Butler
8:44:00	1	Lisa Hunt	8:44:00	10	Ellen King
8:44:00	1	Jeannette Moore	8:44:00	10	Diane Bennett
8:52:00	1	Justine Brackenrig	8:52:00	10	Kathy Nesteroff
8:52:00	1	Julie Jenkins	8:52:00	10	Sheridan Gorton
8:52:00	1	Jacqueline Tepper	8:52:00	10	Keryn Little
8:52:00	1	Donna Lawrie	8:52:00	10	Greer Galloway